
  

 

 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 532989                                                     QUARTER ENDING 31ST MARCH  2016 

 
 

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES 

 
 
 
 
 

Category of shareholders 

 
 

No of 

shareholders 

 

 

No  of  fully paid up 

Equity Shares held 

 
 

Total No  

of shares 

held 

 
 

Shareholding as a % 

of Total no of Shares 

 ( Calculated  as per 

SCRR, 1957 )  As a % 

of  ( A+B+C2) 

 

 
 

Number of shares 

Held in 

Dematerialized  

Form 

 
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 

 
8 

 
6182468 

 
 6182468 

 
33.136 

 

 
   6182468 

 
 
(B) Public 

 
9753 

 
12473867 

 
12473867 

 
66.864 

 

 
 12348592 

  
 
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 
 

    
0.00 

 

 
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 
 

    
0.00 

 

 
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 
 

    
0.00 

 

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
9761 

 
        18656335 

 
18656335 

 
100.00 

 
18531060 

 

 

      NOTE C=C1+C2 
      GRAND TOTAL=A+B+C 



 

 

 

 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 532989                                                     QUARTER ENDING 31ST MARCH 2016 

 
 

 STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING HOLDING PATTERN OF PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP 

 
 
 
 
 

Category of shareholders 

 
 

No of 

shareholders 

 

 

No  of  fully paid 

up Equity Shares 

held 

 
 

Total No  

of shares 

held 

 
 

Shareholding as a % 

of Total no of Shares 

 ( Calculated  as per 

SCRR, 1957 )  As a % 

of  ( A+B+C2) 

 

 
 

Number of shares 

Held in 

Dematerialized  

Form 

 
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 

     

   
 

A1) Individuals / HUF 
 
 

4 2143965 

 
2143965 

 
11.4896 2143965 

A2)  Any other - Director/ Relatives 4 4038503 4038428 21.6464 4038428 
      

Total 8 6182468 6182468 33.136 

 
6182468 

 

 

       



 

 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 532989                                                     QUARTER ENDING 31ST MARCH 2016 

 
 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS 

 
 
 
 
 

Category of shareholders 

 
 

No of 

shareholders 

 

 

No  of  fully paid up 

Equity Shares held 

 
 

Total No  

of shares 

held 

 
 

Shareholding as a % 

of Total no of Shares 

 ( Calculated  as per 

SCRR, 1957 )  As a % 

of  ( A+B+C2) 

 

 
 

Number of shares 

Held in 

Dematerialized  

Form 

 
(B) Public 

     

 
(B) 1 - INSTITUTIONS 

 
2 

 
23491 

 
23491 

 
0.13 

 

 
23491 

 
(B) 2 NON-INSTITUTIONS 

 

     

 
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS UP TO    

2 LAKHS 
 

 
8962 

 
4822005 

 
4822005 

 
25.85 

 
4701730 

 

 
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS 

ABOVE   2 LAKHS 
 

 
48 

 
4271811 

 
4271811 

 
22.90 

 
4271811 

 
BODIES CORPORATE 

 

 
271 

 
1809193 

 
1809193 

 
9.70 

 
1809193 

 

 
CLEARING MEMBERS 

 

 
47 

 
32230 

 

 
32230 

 
0.17 

 
32230 

 

 
FOREIGN NATIONAL 

 

 
1 

 
1000 

 
1000 

 
0.0054 

 

 
1000 

 

 
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES 

 

 
345 

 
433751 

 
433751 

 
2.32 

 
433751 

 
NON RESIDENT INDIANS 

 

 
77 

 
1080386 

 
1080386 

 
5.79 

 

 
1080386 

 

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
9753 

 
12473867 

 
12473867 

 
66.864 

 
12344092 

 

 

 



 

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE: 532989                                                     QUARTER ENDING 31ST MARCH  2016 
 
 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER 

 
 
 
 
 

Category of shareholders 

 
 

No of 

shareholders 

 

 

No  of  fully paid up 

Equity Shares held 

 
 

Total No  

of shares 

held 

 
 

Shareholding as a % 

of Total no of Shares 

 ( Calculated  as per 

SCRR, 1957 )  As a % 

of  ( A+B+C2) 

 

 
 

Number of shares 

Held in 

Dematerialized  

Form 

 
CUSTODIAN / DR HOLDER 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST  

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
GRAND TOTAL 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.00 

 
0 

 


