BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED					
SCRIP CODE: 532989	QUARTER ENDING 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2016				

### **SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES**

Category of shareholders	No of shareholders	No of fully paid up Equity Shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of Total no of Shares (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of shares Held in Dematerialized Form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6182468	6182468	33.136	6182468
(B) Public	9753	12473867	12473867	66.864	12348592
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00	
GRAND TOTAL	9761	18656335	18656335	100.00	18531060

NOTE C=C1+C2 GRAND TOTAL=A+B+C

	BAFNA	PHARMACEUTICA	LS LIMITED	ļ.	
SCRIP CODE: 532989		QUARTER ENDING 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2016			
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING HOLDING PATTERN OF PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP					
Category of shareholders	No of shareholders	No of fully paid up Equity Shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of Total no of Shares (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of shares Held in Dematerialized Form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group					
A1) Individuals / HUF	4	2143965	2143965	11.4896	2143965
A2) Any other - Director/ Relatives	4	4038503	4038428	21.6464	4038428

6182468

Total

8

6182468

33.136

6182468

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED				
SCRIP CODE: 532989	QUARTER ENDING 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2016			

# STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING PATTERN OF PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS

		Τ		T	
Category of shareholders	No of shareholders	No of fully paid up Equity Shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of Total no of Shares (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of shares Held in Dematerialized Form
(B) Public					
(B) 1 - INSTITUTIONS	2	23491	23491	0.13	23491
(B) 2 NON-INSTITUTIONS					
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS UP TO 2 LAKHS	8962	4822005	4822005	25.85	4701730
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS ABOVE 2 LAKHS	48	4271811	4271811	22.90	4271811
BODIES CORPORATE	271	1809193	1809193	9.70	1809193
CLEARING MEMBERS	47	32230	32230	0.17	32230
FOREIGN NATIONAL	1	1000	1000	0.0054	1000
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES	345	433751	433751	2.32	433751
NON RESIDENT INDIANS	77	1080386	1080386	5.79	1080386
GRAND TOTAL	9753	12473867	12473867	66.864	12344092

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED					
SCRIP CODE: 532989			QUARTER ENDING 31 <sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2016		
STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER- NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER					
Category of shareholders	No of shareholders	No of fully paid up Equity Shares held	Total No of shares held	Shareholding as a % of Total no of Shares (Calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of shares Held in Dematerialized Form
CUSTODIAN / DR HOLDER	0	0	0	0	0
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUST	0	0	0	0	0
GRAND TOTAL	0	0	0	0.00	0